.375
.250
.094
.183
.035
.071
.183
.492

et
er
s
834
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No. Fig Value
(Ω)
Tol.
±%
Price Each
1 10 25 50 100
Conductive Plastic Shaft Dia.:  1/4", Shaft Length:  7/8"
594-148-7102 14810FAGJSX10102KA A 1K 10 17.14 13.80 11.55 11.09 10.80
594-148-7103 14810FAGJSX10103KA A 10K 10 17.14 13.80 11.55 11.09 10.80
594-148-7104 14810FAGJSX10104KA A 100K 10 17.14 13.80 11.55 11.09 10.80
Conductive Plastic Shaft Dia.:  1/8", Shaft Length:  3/4"
594-148-1502 14810AABHSX10502KA A 5K 10 15.11 12.18 10.21 9.79 9.52
594-148-1103 14810AABHSX10103KA A 10K 10 15.11 12.18 10.21 9.79 9.52
594-148-1503 14810AABHSX10503KA A 50K 10 15.11 12.18 10.21 9.79 9.52
594-148-1104 14810AABHSX10104KA A 100K 10 15.11 12.18 10.21 9.79 9.52
594-148-1105 14810AABHSX10105MA A 1M 20 15.11 12.18 10.21 9.79 9.52
Cermet Shaft Dia.:  1/4", Shaft Length:  7/8"
594-149-7102 14910FAGJSX10102KA B 1K 10 16.72 13.47 11.20 10.75 10.45
594-149-7502 14910FAGJSX10502KA B 5K 10 11.25 10.34 9.17 8.41 7.94
594-149-7103 14910FAGJSX10103KA B 10K 10 16.72 13.47 11.20 10.75 10.45
594-149-7503 14910FAGJSX10503KA B 50K 10 16.72 13.47 11.20 10.75 10.45
594-149-7104 14910FAGJSX10104KA B 100K 10 16.72 13.47 11.20 10.75 10.45
Cermet Shaft Dia.:  1/8", Shaft Length:  3/4"
594-149-1102 14910AABHSX10102KA A 1K 10 14.59 11.75 9.85 9.43 9.19
594-149-1502 14910AABHSX10502KA A 5K 10 14.59 11.75 9.85 9.43 9.19
594-149-1103 14910AABHSX10103KA A 10K 10 14.59 11.75 9.85 9.43 9.19
594-149-1503 14910AABHSX10503KA A 50K 10 14.59 11.75 9.85 9.43 9.19
594-149-1104 14910AABHSX10104KA A 100K 10 14.59 11.75 9.85 9.43 9.19
mouser.com (800) 346-6873
Single-Turn Potentiometers
148-149 Series 1/2" Square Single-Turn
Conductive Plastic: